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EVENT DATE DAY 

September 

 Registration for 2nd 8-week Session Begins September 17 – October 19 Monday - Friday 

Book Voucher Program Period September 17 – October 19 Monday - Tuesday 

Add/Drop Period Begins September 17 Tuesday 

 

October 

Priority Deadline to Pay Fees October 12 Friday 

Fall 2nd  8-week Session Begins October 15 Monday 

100% Refund for dropped classes (No record for classes 

dropped) 

October 19 Friday 

Attendance Reporting Period October 15 – 26  Monday - Friday 

75%  Refund for Classes Dropped October 22 – 24 Monday -Wednesday 

Withdraw from Classes with a “W” grade begins October 25 Thursday 

Purge for non-payment  October 26 Friday 

Census Date October 29 Monday 

   

November  

Final day to withdraw from classes/university November 9 Friday 

Student Refunds Begin November 12 Monday 

Registration for Spring 2019 November 19 – January  9 Monday - Wednesday 

   

December 

Final examinations December 5 - 7 Wednesday - Friday 

End of 2nd 8-week Session December 7 Friday 

Final grades due for degree candidate December 12 Wednesday 

Final grades due for non-degree candidate December 13 Thursday 

Fall 2018 Commencement December 14 Friday 

   


